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Echelon Plus®

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

• ForeRunner™ Rails Provide Strength with No 

Visible Picket to Rail Fasteners

• Panels are Biasable up to 30” over 8’

• 8’ Panels Reduce Labor Costs with up to 25% 

Fewer Posts

• Full Line of Accessories and Accents  

Available 

• Durable Polyester Powder Coat System that is 

Durable, Scratch-Resistant and Maintenance 

Free

• Factory Welded Gate Construction

• Made in USA

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Superior Style, Elegance, Quality, and Strength in 

Aluminum Fencing

5/8” sq. pickets

Product Features

Rings available for greater 
design fl exibility

1-1/4” x 1-7/16” Rails

Bolt-thru bracket

2-1/2” sq. post with 
interior brace

Two ornate styles of 
post tops
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

Classic - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592242 592248 24.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594712 594718 23.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594722 594728 28.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594732 594738 32.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594742 594748 36.00

5’ High Panel 592262 592268 27.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594812 594818 27.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594822 594828 32.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594832 594838 36.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594842 594848 41.00

6’ High Panel 592272 592278 34.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594862 594868 33.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594872 594878 39.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594882 594888 45.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594892 594898 52.00

Classic with Rings - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592282 592288 26.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594912 594918 25.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594922 594928 30.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594932 594938 34.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594942 594948 38.00

5’ High Panel 592302 592308 29.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 595012 595018 29.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 595022 595028 34.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 595032 595038 38.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 595042 595048 43.00

6’ High Panel 592312 592318 36.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 595062 595068 35.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 595072 595078 51.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 595082 595088 47.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 595092 595098 54.00
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

Genesis - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592122 592128 24.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594112 594118 23.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594122 594128 28.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594132 594138 32.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594142 594148 36.00

5’ High Panel 592142 592148 27.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594212 594218 27.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594222 594228 32.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594232 594238 36.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594242 594248 41.00

6’ High Panel 592152 592158 34.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594262 594268 33.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594272 594278 39.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594282 594288 45.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594292 594298 52.00

Genesis with Rings - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592162 592168 26.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594312 594318 25.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594322 594328 30.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594332 594338 34.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594342 594348 38.00

5’ High Panel 592182 592188 29.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594412 594418 29.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594422 594428 34.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594432 594438 38.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594442 594448 43.00

6’ High Panel 592192 592198 36.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 594462 594468 35.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 594472 594478 41.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 594482 594488 47.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 594492 594498 54.00
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Echelon Plus®

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

Majestic - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592002 592008 24.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593512 593518 23.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593522 593528 28.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593532 593538 32.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593542 593548 36.00

5’ High Panel 592022 592028 27.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593612 593618 27.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593622 593628 32.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593632 593638 36.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593642 593648 41.00

6’ High Panel 592032 592038 34.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593662 593668 33.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593672 593678 39.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593682 593688 45.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593692 593698 52.00

Majestic with Rings - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 592042 592048 26.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593712 593718 25.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593722 593728 30.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593732 593738 34.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593742 593748 38.00

5’ High Panel 592062 592068 29.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593812 593818 29.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593822 593828 34.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593832 593838 38.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593842 593848 43.00

6’ High Panel 592072 592078 36.00

42” Wide Straight Gate 593862 593868 35.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 593872 593878 41.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 593882 593888 47.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 593892 593898 54.00
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

Aluminum Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ Flat Cap 598292 598298 0.12

2-1/2” SQ Ball Cap 598262 598268 0.80

3” SQ Flat Cap 598302 598308 0.30

3” SQ Ball Cap 451532 451538 1.40

4” SQ Flat Cap 598312 598318 0.35

4” SQ Ball Cap  598282 598288 1.50

2-1/2” SQ Posts / With Interior Brace • Nominal Wall Thickness .060” • Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ x 69” 592922 592928 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 75” 592932 592938 5.50

2-1/2” SQ x 81” 592942 592948 5.67

2-1/2” SQ x 93” 592952 592958 6.67

2-1/2” SQ x 105” 592962 592968 7.50

3” SQ Posts / Nominal Wall Thickness .125” • Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3” SQ x 7’ 592972 592978 11.80

3” SQ x 8’ 592982 592988 13.50

3” SQ x 9’ 592992 592998 15.20

4” SQ Posts / Nominal Wall Thickness .250” • Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4” SQ x 7’ 593002 593008 31.00

4” SQ x 8’ 593012 593018 35.00

4” SQ x 9’ 593022 593028 39.00

Post Deck Mount / With four post-to-deck fasteners

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

For 2-1/2” SQ Post, 5-1/4” SQ Base 598722 598728 2.00
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Kits
2-1/2” Single Swing Gate Hardware Kit 598332 598338 7.00

2-1/2” Double Gate Hardware Kit 598342 598348 15.00

Gate Hardware

Frame Hinges

2” x 5/8” Clamp-On Gate Frame Hinge 598362 598368 0.68

Latch Hangers

1-1/4” Fork Latch Hanger 598412 598418 0.50

2” Fork Latch Hanger  598392 598398 0.60

Flat Back Fork Latch Hanger 598422 598428 0.22

Latch Forks

2” Latch Fork 598432 598438 0.40

2-1/2” Latch Fork  598442 598448 0.40

3” Latch Fork 598452 598458 0.52

Single Swing Gate Hardware Kit includes 2 frame hinges, 2 post hinges, 1 latch fork, and 1 latch hanger
Double Swing Gate Hardware Kit includes 4 frame hinges, 4 post hinges, 1 latch fork, 1 latch hanger, and 1 cane bolt 48”

Post Hinges

2-1/2” x 5/8”Clamp-On Post Hinge 598372 598378 0.44

3” x 5/8” Clamp-On Post Hinge 598382 598388 0.82

Flat Back Clamp-On Post Hinge 
5/8” Pin

598402 598408 0.44
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Echelon Plus®

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

Rails and Components / 1.4375” x 1.25” x .090 (side) / .060 (top) Forerunner™ Rails
Grommets and retaining rod included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Rails

6’ Monarch Bottom Rail 598142 598148 2.30

6’ Monarch Top Rail 598152 598158 2.30

8’ Punched Rail 598172 598178 2.85

8’ Majestic Top Rail 598182 598188 2.85

Retaining Rods / Galvanized Steel

1/8” x 91-3/4” 598577 — 0.32

Fasteners

#6 x 1/2” Self Drilling SS Tek Screw 598522 598528 0.10

#14 x 3/4” Self Drilling Tek Screw 598532 598538 0.01

5/16” x 1 3/4” Carriage Bolt 598542 598548 0.02

1/8” x 1/4” Alum Pop Rivet 598992 598998 0.01

3/16” x 1/4” Pop Rivet 598552 598558 0.01

1/4” x 3” SS Bolt w/Lock Nut 598562 — 0.02

1/4” Reversible SS Lock Nut 598582 — 0.01

3/16”-1/4” Rivet Tool 598972 — 4.00
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-7/16” W x 1-1/6” H ForeRunner™ Rails

 Panels are 91-3/4” actual length • All Gates listed are single swing and welded with 1-3/4” Gate Ends and Caps • Hinges sold separately • Post Caps included

NOTES
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Colonial®

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

• No screws - hidden picket fasteners

• Routed post and rail system with no brackets 

for “good neighbor” look

• Pre-assembled 6’ sections for quick and easy 

installation

• Durable polyester TGIC powder coat resists 

fading and scratches and is easy to maintain

• Rackable panels (up to 20 inches over 6 feet) 

to follow the contour of the landscape

• Wide selection of styles to complement any 

residential property

• Gates are welded rail and picket for added 

strength and durability

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Classically Styled Aluminum Fencing

Product Features

2" sq. post
with cap

1" x 1" 
channel rail

5/8" sq. pickets
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Colonial®

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately 

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 721752 721758 721754 15.08

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 722242 722248 722244 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 722252 722258 722254 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 722262 722268 722264 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 722272 722278 722274 8.19

4'  Wide Straight Gate 721892 721898 721894 15.23

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722032 722038 722034 17.59

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725192 725198 725194 15.50

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725202 725208 725204 18.00

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

5’ High Panel 721762 721768 721764 17.03

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Line Post 722282 722288 722284 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ End Post 722292 722298 722294 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Corner Post 722302 722308 722304 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Gate Post 722312 722318 722314 9.45

4’ Wide Straight Gate 721902 721908 721904 17.59

5’ Wide Straight Gate 722042 722048 722044 19.16

4’ Wide Arch Gate 725212 725218 725214 17.86

5’ Wide Arch Gate 725222 725228 725224 19.57

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

6’ High Panel 721772 721778 721774 18.98

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Line Post 722322 722328 722324 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ End Post 722332 722338 722334 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Corner Post 722342 722348 722344 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Gate Post 722352 722358 722354 10.71

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721912 721918 721914 19.43

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722052 722058 722054 21.26

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725232 725238 725234 19.70

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725242 725248 725244 21.67

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11
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6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Spear Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

57” High Panel 721782 721788 721784 16.55

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Line Post 722442 722448 722444 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ End Post 722452 722458 722454 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Corner Post 722462 722468 722464 4.46

2’’ SQ x 90’’ Gate Post 722472 722478 722474 9.45

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721922 721928 721924 15.89

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722062 722068 722064 18.77

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725252 725258 725254 16.16

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725262 725268 725264 19.18

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

Staggered Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 721832 721838 721834 15.08

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 722242 722248 722244 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 722252 722258 722254 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 722262 722268 722264 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 722272 722278 722274 8.19

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721972 721978 721974 15.23

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722112 722118 722114 19.16

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725352 725358 725354 15.50

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725362 725368 725364 19.57

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11
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6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Universal Top - 2 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 721802 721808 721804 13.19

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 722482 722488 722484 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 722492 722498 722494 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 722502 722508 722504 3.86

2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 722512 722518 722514 8.19

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721942 721948 721944 13.34

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722082 722088 722084 15.70

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725292 725298 725294 13.61

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725302 725308 725304 16.11

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

Universal Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 721712 721718 721714 16.05

2’’ SQ x 84’’ Line Post 722362 722368 722364 4.17

2’’ SQ x 84’’ End Post 722372 722378 722374 4.17

2’’ SQ x 84’’ Corner Post 722382 722388 722384 4.17

2’’ SQ x 84’’ Gate Post 722392 722398 722394 8.82

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721852 721858 721854 16.41

5’  Wide Straight Gate 721992 721998 721994 18.38

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725112 725118 725114 16.68

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725122 725128 725124 18.78

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

6’ High Panel 721742 721748 721744 18.98

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Line Post 722402 722408 722404 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ End Post 722412 722418 722414 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Corner Post 722422 722428 722424 4.76

2’’ SQ x 102’’ Gate Post 722432 722438 722434 10.71

4’  Wide Straight Gate 721882 721888 721884 19.43

5’  Wide Straight Gate 722022 722028 722024 21.26

4’  Wide Arch Gate 725172 725178 725174 19.70

5’  Wide Arch Gate 725182 725188 725184 21.67

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11
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6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

2” SQ Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2’’ SQ Flat Post Cap 722582 722588 722584 0.11

2” SQ Ball Post Cap 722592 722598 722594 0.71

2” SQ Blank Posts / Post Caps sold separately

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2’’ SQ x 78’’ x .060” 722522 722528 722524 3.68

2’’ SQ x 78’’ x .125” 722552 722558 722554 7.80

2’’ SQ x 84’’ x .060” 722642 722648 722644 3.97

2’’ SQ x 84’’ x .125” 722652 722658 722654 8.40

2’’ SQ x 90’’ x .060” 722532 722538 722534 4.25

2’’ SQ x 90’’ x .125” 722562 722568 722564 9.00

2’’ SQ x 102’’ x .060” 722542 722548 722544 4.81

2’’ SQ x 102’’ x .125” 722572 722578 722574 10.20

2’’ SQ x 120’’ x .125” 099I00 — — 12.00

2” SQ Blank Posts with Plates / Plates 3-7/8” SQ x .375” thick • Post Caps sold separately

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” SQ x 48” x .060” 425V00 — — 3.86

2” SQ x 48” x .125” 426V00 — — 3.86

2” SQ x 72” x .060” 429V00 — — 5.00

2” SQ x 72” x .125” 430V00 — — 5.00

2” SQ Hardware

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” Wall Mount (3 per bag) 722762 722769 722764 0.63

2” Swivel Bracket (3 per bag) 722772 722779 722774 1.20

Post Mount for 2” SQ Post 722782 722788 722784 2.22





Colonial®

Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018OA-24

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

NOTES





Colonial Plus®

Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018OA-26

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Picket Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 723312 723318 25.73

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 723112 723118 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 723122 723128 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 723132 723138 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 723142 723148 9.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723322 723328 19.50

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723332 723338 24.30

4’ Wide Arch Gate 723992 723998 20.22

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724002 724008 24.90

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

5’ High Panel 723342 723348 28.88

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Line Post 723182 723188 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ End Post 723192 723198 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Corner Post 723202 723208 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Gate Post 723212 723218 11.24

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723352 723358 23.21

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723362 723368 28.44

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724012 724018 23.63

5’  Wide Arch Gate 724022 724028 29.04

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

Picket Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 723372 723378 36.16

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Line Post 723252 723258 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ End Post 723262 723268 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Corner Post 723272 723278 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Gate Post 723282 723288 12.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723382 723388 28.67

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723392 723398 35.16

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724032 724038 29.09

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724042 724048 35.76

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26
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Colonial Plus®

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 723102 723108 25.73

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 723112 723118 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 723122 723128 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 723132 723138 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 723142 723148 9.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723152 723158 19.80

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723162 723168 24.30

4’ Wide Arch Gate 723932 723938 20.22

5’ Wide Arch Gate 723942 723948 24.90

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

5’ High Panel 723172 723178 28.88

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Line Post 723182 723188 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ End Post 723192 723198 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Corner Post 723202 723208 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Gate Post 723212 723218 11.24

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723222 723228 23.21

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723232 723238 28.44

4’ Wide Arch Gate 723952 723958 23.63

5’ Wide Arch Gate 723962 723968 29.04

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

Spear Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 723242 723248 36.16

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Line Post 723252 723258 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ End Post 723262 723268 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Corner Post 723272 723278 9.35

2-1/2’’ SQ x 102’’ Gate Post 723282 723288 12.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723292 723298 28.67

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723302 723308 35.16

4’ Wide Arch Gate 723972 723978 29.09

5’ Wide Arch Gate 723982 723988 35.76

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Universal Top - 2 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 723402 723408 21.53

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 723412 723418 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 723422 723428 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 723432 723438 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 723442 723448 9.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723452 723458 17.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723462 723468 21.72

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724052 724058 18.17

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724062 724068 22.32

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

Universal Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 722892 722898 26.99

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Line Post 722902 722908 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ End Post 722912 722918 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Corner Post 722922 722928 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Gate Post 722932 722938 10.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 722942 722948 21.50

5’ Wide Straight Gate 722952 722958 26.38

4’ Wide Arch Gate 723872 723878 21.92

5’ Wide Arch Gate 723882 723888 26.97

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26
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Colonial Plus®

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 723472 723478 25.23

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Line Post 722832 722838 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ End Post 722842 722848 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Corner Post 722852 722858 7.14

2-1/2’’ SQ x 78’’ Gate Post 722862 722868 9.73

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723482 723488 19.80

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723492 723498 24.30

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724072 724078 20.22

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724082 724088 24.90

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

5’ High Panel 723532 723538 28.75

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Line Post 722972 722978 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ End Post 722982 722988 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Corner Post 722992 722998 8.30

2-1/2’’ SQ x 90’’ Gate Post 723002 723008 11.24

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723542 723548 23.21

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723552 723558 28.44

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724112 724118 23.63

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724122 724128 29.04

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 723502 723508 26.99

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Line Post 722902 722908 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ End Post 722912 722918 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Corner Post 722922 722928 7.77

2-1/2’’ SQ x 84’’ Gate Post 722932 722938 10.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 723512 723518 21.50

5’ Wide Straight Gate 723522 723528 26.38

4’ Wide Arch Gate 724092 724098 21.92

5’ Wide Arch Gate 724102 724108 26.97

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

2-1/2” SQ Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ Flat Post Cap 723732 723738 0.26

2-1/2” SQ Ball Post Cap 723742 723748 0.89

2-1/2” SQ Blank Posts / Post Caps sold separately

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ x 78” x .090” 723592 723598 7.14

2-1/2” SQ x 78” x .125” 723632 723638 9.73

2-1/2” SQ x 84” x .090” 723602 723608 7.77

2-1/2” SQ x 84” x .125” 723642 723648 10.5

2-1/2” SQ x 90” x .090” 723612 723618 8.30

2-1/2” SQ x 90” x .125” 723652 723658 11.24

2-1/2” SQ x 102” x .090” 723622 723628 9.35

2-1/2” SQ x 102” x .125” 723662 723668 12.73

2-1/2” SQ Hardware

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” Line Bracket (3 per bag)  723792 723798 1.35

2-1/2” Universal Bracket 
(3 per bag)  

723812 723818 1.35

2-1/2” Flat Bracket (3 per bag)  723802 723808 0.86

2-1/2” Swivel Bracket (3 per bag) 723822 723828 1.37

Deck Mount for 2-1/2” SQ Post 723832 723838 1.58
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

Accessories

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3/4” Triad Finial 723752 723758 0.16

3/4” Quad Flair Finial 723762 723768 0.16

3/4” Fleur-De-Lis Finial 723772 723778 0.16

4” Double Ring (need 9 per panel) 723782 723788 0.56

Heavy Duty Hinge (1 pair) 724262 724268 5.04

5/8” x 46” Drop Rod 725012 725018 5.99

Notching Tool 722622 — 3.38

Button Clip Picket Fastener
(10 per bag)

722632 — 0.01

Touch Up

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Touch Up Paint Can 722602 722608 1.11

Touch Up Pen 722612 722618 1.05
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8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1-1/4” W x 1-1/2” H Decorative Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges and Latches sold separately • Post Caps sold separately

NOTES
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

• Long lasting - never develop red rust

• Pre-assembled sections for quick and easy 

installation

• Durable Architectural grade powder coat 

resists fading and scratches and is easy to 

maintain 

• Rackable panels (up to 36 inches over 6 feet) 

to follow the contour of the landscape

• Notched post and rail system with no brackets 

for “good neighbor “ look

• Wide selection of styles to complement any 

residential property

• Gates are welded rail and picket for added 

strength and durability

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Simple and Sleek Aluminum Fencing

Product Features

2” sq. post - standard

3” or 4” sq. post - optional

Posts include post caps

1" sq. U-Channel rails

5/8" sq. pickets

6’
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Picket Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 009372 010983 9.93

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Line Post 009861 828M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ End Post 009869 830M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Corner Post 009877 829M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Gate Post 009885 011137 6.40

4’ Wide Straight Gate N00234 N00237 19.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate N00236 N00239 24.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 850W00 010989 18.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate N00235 N00238 24.00

5’ High Panel 009795 010988 11.41

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Line Post 009862 009304 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ End Post 009870 009302 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Corner Post 009878 009303 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Gate Post 009886 009305 8.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate N00228 N00231 22.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate N00230 N00233 23.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009796 — 20.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate N00229 N00232 23.00

Picket Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 423R00 010991 14.28

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Line Post 009863 009978 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ End Post 009871 009981 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Corner Post 009879 009979 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Gate Post 009887 009982 9.70

4’ Wide Straight Gate N00241 — 20.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate N00243 — 23.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate N00245 — 33.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate N00240 — 20.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate N00242 — 23.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate N00244 — 33.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 009800 009762 9.93

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Line Post 009861 828M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ End Post 009869 830M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Corner Post 009877 829M00 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Gate Post 009885 011137 6.40

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009832 009763 19.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009833 009764 24.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 195O00 009766 27.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009838 647R00 19.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009839 826M00 24.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 010993 009765 27.00

5’ High Panel 009801 010992 11.41

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Line Post 009862 009304 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ End Post 009870 009302 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Corner Post 009878 009303 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Gate Post 009886 009305 8.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009834 010998 22.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009835 009945 23.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 009704 009947 30.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009840 010995 22.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009841 010996 23.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 820W00 010997 30.00

Spear Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 009802 009966 14.28

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Line Post 009863 009978 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ End Post 009871 009981 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Corner Post 009879 009979 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Gate Post 009887 009982 9.70

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009836 009984 27.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009837 009986 30.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 255Q00 009988 33.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009842 009983 27.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009843 009985 30.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011028 009987 33.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Universal Top - 2 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 009811 009748 8.70

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Line Post 009864 009749 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ End Post 009872 009751 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Corner Post 009880 009750 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Gate Post 009888 009752 6.40

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009812 009758 18.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009813 009760 20.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009814 009757 18.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009815 009759 20.00

Universal Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54’’ High Panel 009804 009331 10.83

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Line Post 009865 009333 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ End Post 009873 009335 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Corner Post 009881 009334 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Gate Post 009889 009360 7.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009818 009337 20.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009819 219V00 23.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 087R00 009932 29.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009826 009336 20.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009827 009909 23.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011095 009910 29.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 009807 009317 9.79

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Line Post 009860 009299 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ End Post 009868 009310 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Corner Post 009876 009309 3.80

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Gate Post 009884 009311 6.40

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009844 009319 19.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009845 009322 24.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 009500 009799 27.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009852 009318 19.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009853 009321 24.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011070 009797 27.00

5’ High Panel 009809 009941 11.27

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Line Post 009866 029P00 4.93

2’’ SQ x 88’’ End Post 009874 027P00 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Corner Post 009882 009929 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Gate Post 009890 030P00 8.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009848 009949 20.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009849 009951 23.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 057R00 010036 23.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009856 009942 20.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009857 009944 23.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011072 009946 30.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Universal Spear Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 009810 009989 14.18

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Line Post 009867 009955 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ End Post 009875 009957 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Corner Post 009883 009956 4.93

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Gate Post 009891 009958 9.70

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009850 010002 20.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009851 010004 23.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 011080 010006 33.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009858 010001 20.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009859 010003 23.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 727R00 010005 33.00

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54’’ High Panel 009808 009332 10.65

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Line Post 009865 009333 4.50

2’’ SQ x 82’’ End Post 009873 009360 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Corner Post 009881 009335 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ Gate Post 009889 009334 7.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009846 009339 20.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009847 009933 23.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 201Q00 669P00 29.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009854 009338 20.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009855 671P00 23.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 744W00 009934 29.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

 Puppy Picket Universal Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 011763 011858 16.61

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Line Post 011764 011860 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ End Post 011766 011864 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Corner Post 011765 011862 3.20

2’’ SQ x 70’’ Gate Post 011767 011866 6.40

4’ Wide Straight Gate 011769 011870 14.56

5’ Wide Straight Gate 011801 011874 17.31

6’ Wide Straight Gate 011813 011876 20.06

4’ Wide Arch Gate 011768 011868 15.29

5’ Wide Arch Gate 011800 011872 18.19

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011806 011875 21.09

5’ High Panel 011814 011877 18.39

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Line Post 011816 011878 4.00

2’’ SQ x 88’’ End Post 011820 011880 4.00

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Corner Post 011818 011879 4.00

2’’ SQ x 88’’ Gate Post 011822 011881 8.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 011826 011883 16.82

5’ Wide Straight Gate 011830 011891 19.92

6’ Wide Straight Gate 011834 011893 23.02

4’ Wide Arch Gate 011824 011882 17.55

5’ Wide Arch Gate 011828 011884 20.81

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011832 011892 24.07

6’ High Panel 011836 011894 20.16

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Line Post 011838 011895 4.80

2’’ SQ x 106’’ End Post 011842 011897 4.80

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Corner Post 011840 011896 4.80

2’’ SQ x 106’’ Gate Post 011844 011898 9.70

4’ Wide Straight Gate 011848 011900 19.07

5’ Wide Straight Gate 011852 011929 22.53

6’ Wide Straight Gate 011856 011931 25.99

4’ Wide Arch Gate 011846 011899 19.81

5’ Wide Arch Gate 011850 011927 23.42

6’ Wide Arch Gate 011854 011930 27.03



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 OA-45

Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Blank Posts / Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2’’ SQ x 70’’ x .060’’ 009892 009312 3.80

2’’ SQ x 82’’ x .060’’ 009893 — 4.00

2’’ SQ x 82’’ x .125’’ 009291 009361 7.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ x .060’’ 009894 — 4.50

2’’ SQ x 88’’ x .125’’ 009608 009936 5.00

2’’ SQ x 106’’ x .060’’ 009895 — 4.80

2’’ SQ x 106’’ x .125’’ 617P00 009959 5.11

3’’ SQ x 70’’ x .125’’ 009523 011140 6.00

3’’ SQ x 82’’ x .125’’ 009301 011160 23.00

3’’ SQ x 88’’ x .125’’ 009437 011163 12.00

3’’ SQ x 106’’ x .125’’ 009462 011166 14.50

4’’ SQ x 70’’ x .125’’ 009924 011159 10.00

4’’ SQ x 88’’ x .125’’ 374W00 374W01 16.00

4’’ SQ x 106’’ x .125’’ 233T00 011169 15.14

6’’ SQ x 88’’ x .125’’ 784Q00 011164 38.50

2” SQ Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2’’ SQ Ball Post Cap 744O00 606P00 0.68

2’’ SQ Pyramid Post Cap 009896 010007 0.10

2’’ SQ Solar Post Cap 009380 — 0.79

Hardware

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Mount Bracket 594M00 009324 0.35

Swivel Angle Bracket 009123 009325 1.00

Post Mount for 2’’ SQ Post 857N00 147Q00 1.00
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Independence™

6’ Length Panels • 5/8” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Accessories

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5/8’’ Tri-Top Finial 086P00 010008 0.75

5/8’’ Quad-Top Finial 009377 010009 0.25

5/8’’ Butterfl y Scroll 009371 010010 0.50

6’ Panel Circle Pack 009386 010012 3.20

Rail Notcher 009114 N/A 3.00

6 Pack of Replacement Screws 009385 010011 0.05

Touch Up

DESCRIPTION
PART NO.

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Touch Up Paint Can 009124 009914 2.00



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 OA-47

Independence™ Plus
6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

• Long lasting - never develop red rust

• Pre-assembled sections for quick and easy 

installation

• Durable Architectural grade powder coat 

resists fading and scratches and is easy to 

maintain 

• Rackable panels (up to 36 inches over 6 feet) 

to follow the contour of the landscape

• Notched post and rail system with no brackets 

for “good neighbor “ look

• Wide selection of styles to complement any 

residential property

• Gates are welded rail and picket for added 

strength and durability

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Elegant Appearance and Superior Performance

Product Features

2” sq. or 2-1/2" sq. post  - standard

3” or 4” sq. post - optional

posts include post caps

1" x 1" rails

3/4" sq. pickets

6’
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Independence™ Plus
6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Picket Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK
PART NO. 
BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 010334 — 12.00

2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009861 — 3.80

2” SQ x 70” End Post 009869 — 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009877 — 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009885 — 3.80

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009971 — 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009969 — 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009968 — 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 010279 — 8.38

4’ Wide Straight Gate 010282 — 10.80

5’ Wide Straight Gate 010297 — 13.60

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010280 — 11.70

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010294 — 14.80

5’ High Panel 010336 — 13.80

2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009862 — 4.50

2” SQ x 88” End Post 009870 — 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 009878 — 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009886 — 4.50

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009790 — 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 009791 — 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 000U31 — 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 000U32 — 10.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 010287 — 12.70

5’ Wide Straight Gate 010325 — 16.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010286 — 13.70

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010323 — 14.20
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Independence™ Plus
6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK
PART NO. 
BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 009288 012570 12.00

2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009861 828M00 3.80

2” SQ x 70” End Post 009869 830M00 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009877 829M00 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009885 011137 3.80

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009971 338V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009969 339V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009968 340V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 010279 857M00 8.38

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009289 012571 10.60

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009290 012572 13.40

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010281 012573 11.60

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010295 012574 14.60

5’ High Panel 009786 012575 13.80

2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009862 009304 4.50

2” SQ x 88” End Post 009870 009302 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 009878 009303 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009886 009305 4.50

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009790 327V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 009791 328V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 000U31 329V00 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 000U32 335V00 10.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009787 012576 12.70

5’ Wide Straight Gate 010326 012577 16.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010284 012578 13.70

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010300 012579 17.20
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Independence™ Plus

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

Spear Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 009911 012580 17.30

2” SQ x 106” Line Post 009863 009978 4.93

2” SQ x 106” End Post 009871 009981 4.93

2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 009879 009979 4.93

2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 009887 009982 4.93

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Line Post 010275 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” End Post 009418 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 009417 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 010272 — 12.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009912 012581 15.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009913 012582 20.00

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010291 012583 16.60

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010329 012584 20.10
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Independence™ Plus

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom
DESCRIPTION

PART NO. 
BLACK

PART NO. 
BRONZE

WEIGHT 
EA.

NOTES

4’ High Panel 009292 009352 12.00

2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009860 009299 3.80

2” SQ x 70” End Post 009868 009310 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009876 009309 3.80

2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009884 009311 3.80

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009897 701X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009898 705X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009700 702X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009899 700X00 6.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009293 009353 10.80

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009294 009356 13.60

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009354 009355 10.80

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009357 009358 13.60

5’ High Panel 010335 012613 13.80

2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009866 029P00 4.50

2” SQ x 88” End Post 009874 027P00 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 009882 009929 4.50

2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009890 030P00 4.50

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 939O00 012562 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 940O00 012563 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 941O00 012564 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009926 012565 10.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 010283 012614 12.80

5’ Wide Straight Gate 010298 012615 16.10

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010285 012616 13.80

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010322 012617 17.30
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Independence™ Plus
6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Universal Spear Top - 4 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 010337 012620 17.30

2” SQ x 106” Line Post 009867 009955 4.93

2” SQ x 106” End Post 009875 009957 4.93

2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 009883 009956 4.93

2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 009891 009958 4.93

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Line Post 010274 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” End Post 010268 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 010265 — 8.13

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 010273 — 12.50

4’ Wide Straight Gate 010288 012621 15.50

5’ Wide Straight Gate 010327 012622 19.50

4’ Wide Arch Gate 010292 012623 17.05

5’ Wide Arch Gate 010330 012624 20.70

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 009251 009366 12.90

2” SQ x 82” Line Post 009865 009333 4.50

2” SQ x 82” End Post 009873 009335 4.00

2” SQ x 82” Corner Post 009881 009334 4.00

2” SQ x 82” Gate Post 009889 009360 4.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Line Post 833M00 009917 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” End Post 834M00 009919 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Corner Post 835M00 009918 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Gate Post 154S00 009920 10.00

4’ Wide Straight Gate 009252 009368 11.70

5’ Wide Straight Gate 009255 009370 14.80

4’ Wide Arch Gate 009253 012618 13.50

5’ Wide Arch Gate 009254 012619 15.90
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Independence™ Plus

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

6’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” SQ Rail

Blank Post / Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” SQ x 70”H x .060” 009892 009312 3.80

2” SQ x 82”H x .060” 009893 — 4.00

2” SQ x 82”H x .125” 009291 009361 4.00

2” SQ x 88”H x .060” 009894 — 4.50

2” SQ x 88”H x .125” 009608 009936 4.65

2” SQ x 106”H x .060” 009895 — 4.93

2” SQ x 106”H x .125” 617P00 009959 5.11

2-1/2” SQ x 70”H x .075” 009970 012625 5.57

2-1/2” SQ x 82”H x .075” 009930 — 6.25

2-1/2” SQ x 82”H x .125” 010263 012626 9.50

2-1/2” SQ x 88”H x .125” 010264 012627 6.75

2-1/2” SQ x 106”H x .125” 010277 009923 10.20

3” SQ x 70”H x .125” 009523 011140 6.00

3” SQ x 82”H x .125” 009301 011160 23.00

3” SQ x 88”H x .125” 009437 011163 12.00

3” SQ x 106”H x .125” 009462 011166 14.50

4” SQ x 70”H x .125” 009924 011159 10.00

4” SQ x 88”H x .125” 374W00 374W01 16.00

4” SQ x 106”H x .125” 233T00 011169 15.14

6” SQ x 70”H x .125” 891W00 — 30.63

6” SQ x 88”H x .125” 784Q00 011164 38.50

Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” SQ Ball Post Cap 744O00 606P00 0.68

2” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 009896 010007 0.10

2” SQ Solar Post Cap 009380 — 0.79

2-1/2” SQ Ball Post Cap 009381 012634 0.50

2-1/2” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 009379 012635 0.13
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Independence™ Premium
8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

• Long lasting - never develop red rust

• Pre-assembled sections for quick and easy 

installation

• Durable Architectural grade powder coat 

resists fading and scratches and is easy to 

maintain 

• Rackable panels (up to 48 inches over 8 feet) 

to follow the contour of the landscape

• Notched post and rail system with no brackets 

for ”good neighbor ” look

• Wide selection of styles to complement any 

residential property

• Gates are welded rail and picket for added 

strength and durability

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Elegant Appearance and Superior Performance

Product Features

2-1/2” sq. post - standard 

3” or 4” sq. post - optional 

Posts includes post caps

1” x 1-1/2” rails

3/4” sq. pickets

8’
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Independence™ Premium
8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Picket Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 1115BK 1115BZ 31.29

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009971 338V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009969 339V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009968 340V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 010279 857M00 8.38

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1206BK 1206BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1207BK 1207BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1208BK 1208BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1209BK 1209BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1210BK 1210BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1211BK 1211BZ 48.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1212BK 1212BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1213BK 1213BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1214BK 1214BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1215BK 1215BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1216BK 1216BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1217BK 1217BZ 48.00

5’ High Panel 1120BK 1120BZ 33.57

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009790 327V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 009791 328V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 000U31 329V00 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 000U32 335V00 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1321BK 1321BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1322BK 1322BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1323BK 1323BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1324BK 1324BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1325BK 1325BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1326BK 1326BZ 54.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1327BK 1327BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1328BK 1328BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1329BK 1329BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1330BK 1330BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1331BK 1331BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1332BK 1332BZ 54.00
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Independence™ Premium

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

Picket Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel 1124BK 1124BZ 42.71

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Line Post 727P00 443V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” End Post 728P00 444V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 729P00 445V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 009780 446V00 16.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1413BK 1413BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1414BK 1414BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1415BK 1415BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1416BK 1416BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1417BK 1417BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1418BK 1418BZ 60.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1419BK 1419BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1420BK 1420BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1421BK 1421BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1422BK 1422BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1423BK 1423BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1424BK 1424BZ 60.00

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 1114BK 1114BZ 27.70

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009971 338V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009969 339V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009968 340V00 5.25

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 010279 857M00 8.38

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1183BK 1183BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1184BK 1184BZ 22.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1185BK 1185BZ 25.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1186BK 1186BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1187BK 1187BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1188BK 1188BZ 48.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1189BK 1189BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1190BK 1190BZ 24.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1191BK 1191BZ 25.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1192BK 1192BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1193BK 1193BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1194BK 1194BZ 48.00
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Independence™ Premium
8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 1119BK 1119BZ 31.75

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 009790 327V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 009791 328V00 5.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 000U31 329V00 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 000U32 335V00 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1298BK 1298BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1299BK 1299BZ 24.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1300BK 1300BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1301BK 1301BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1302BK 1302BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1303BK 1303BZ 54.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1304BK 1304BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1305BK 1305BZ 26.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1306BK 1306BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1307BK 1307BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1308BK 1308BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1309BK 1309BZ 54.00

6’ High Panel 1123BK 1123BZ 40.39

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Line Post 727P00 443V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” End Post 728P00 444V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 729P00 445V00 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 009780 446V00 16.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1390BK 1390BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1391BK 1391BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1392BK 1392BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1393BK 1393BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1394BK 1394BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1395BK 1395BZ 60.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1396BK 1396BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1397BK 1397BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1398BK 1398BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1399BK 1399BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1400BK 1400BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1401BK 1401BZ 60.00
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Independence™ Premium

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

Universal Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 1112BK 1112BZ 23.00

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009897 701X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009898 705X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009700 702X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009899 700X00 6.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1137BK 1137BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1138BK 1138BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1139BK 1139BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1140BK 1140BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1141BK 1141BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1142BK 1142BZ 48.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1143BK 1143BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1144BK 1144BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1145BK 1145BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1146BK 1146BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1147BK 1147BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1148BK 1148BZ 48.00

5’ High Panel 1118BK 1118BZ 33.57

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 939O00 012566 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 940O00 012567 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 941O00 012568 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009926 012569 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1275BK 1275BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1276BK 1276BZ 24.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1277BK 1277BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1278BK 1278BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1279BK 1279BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1280BK 1280BZ 54.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1281BK 1281BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1282BK 1282BZ 26.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1283BK 1283BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1284BK 1284BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1285BK 1285BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1286BK 1286BZ 54.00
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Independence™ Premium

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

Universal Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 1116BK 1116BZ 30.23

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Line Post 833M00 009917 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” End Post 834M00 009919 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Corner Post 835M00 009918 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Gate Post 154S00 009920 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1229BK 1229BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1230BK 1230BZ 23.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1231BK 1231BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1232BK 1232BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1233BK 1233BZ 48.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1234BK 1234BZ 52.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1235BK 1235BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1236BK 1236BZ 25.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1237BK 1237BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1238BK 1238BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1239BK 1239BZ 48.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1240BK 1240BZ 52.00

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 1113BK 1113BZ 31.29

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Line Post 009897 701X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” End Post 009898 705X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Corner Post 009700 702X00 5.15

2-1/2” SQ x 70” Gate Post 009899 700X00 6.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1160BK 1160BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1161BK 1161BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1162BK 1162BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1163BK 1163BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1164BK 1164BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1165BK 1165BZ 48.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1166BK 1166BZ 19.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1167BK 1167BZ 21.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1168BK 1168BZ 25.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1169BK 1169BZ 39.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1170BK 1170BZ 44.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1171BK 1171BZ 48.00
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Independence™ Premium
8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Picket Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 1121BK 1121BZ 33.57

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Line Post 939O00 012562 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” End Post 940O00 012563 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Corner Post 941O00 012564 7.00

2-1/2” SQ x 88” Gate Post 009926 012565 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1344BK 1344BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1345BK 1345BZ 24.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1346BK 1346BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1347BK 1347BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1348BK 1348BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1349BK 1349BZ 54.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1350BK 1350BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1351BK 1351BZ 26.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1352BK 1352BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1353BK 1353BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1354BK 1354BZ 49.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1355BK 1355BZ 54.00

6’ High Panel 1125BK 1125BZ 42.71

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Line Post 831M00 012563 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” End Post 837M00 012563 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Corner Post 838M00 012564 8.00

2-1/2” SQ x 106” Gate Post 839M00 012565 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1436BK 1436BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1437BK 1437BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1438BK 1438BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1439BK 1439BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1440BK 1440BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1441BK 1441BZ 60.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1442BK 1442BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1443BK 1443BZ 24.75

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1444BK 1444BZ 28.75

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1445BK 1445BZ 44.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1446BK 1446BZ 55.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1447BK 1447BZ 60.00
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Independence™ Premium

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

Universal Spear Top - 3 Rail Flush Bottom

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

54” High Panel 1117BK 1117BZ 30.23

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Line Post 833M00 009917 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” End Post 834M00 009919 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Corner Post 835M00 009918 6.00

2-1/2” SQ x 82” Gate Post 154S00 009920 10.00

3’ Wide Straight Gate 1252BK 1252BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Straight Gate 1253BK 1253BZ 23.00

5’ Wide Straight Gate 1254BK 1254BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Straight Gate 1255BK 1255BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Straight Gate 1256BK 1256BZ 48.00

8’ Wide Straight Gate 1257BK 1257BZ 52.00

3’ Wide Arch Gate 1258BK 1258BZ 20.75

4’ Wide Arch Gate 1259BK 1259BZ 25.00

5’ Wide Arch Gate 1260BK 1260BZ 28.00

6’ Wide Arch Gate 1261BK 1261BZ 41.00

7’ Wide Arch Gate 1262BK 1262BZ 48.00

8’ Wide Arch Gate 1263BK 1263BZ 52.00

Blank Posts / Post Cap included

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ x 70” x .075” 009970 012625 5.57

2-1/2” SQ x 82” x .075” 009930 — 5.80

2-1/2” SQ x 82” x .125” 010263 012626 9.50

2-1/2” SQ x 88” x .125” 010264 012627 10.20

2-1/2” SQ x 106” x .125” 010277 009923 12.30

3” SQ x 70” x .125” 009523 011140 19.00

3” SQ x 82” x .125” 009301 011160 23.00

3” SQ x 88” x .125” 009437 011163 24.00

3” SQ x 106” x .125” 009462 011166 29.00

4” SQ x 70” x .125” 009924 011159 26.00

4” SQ x 88” x .125” 374W00 374W01 33.00

4” SQ x 106” x .125” 233T00 011169 40.00

6” SQ x 70” x .125” 891W00 — 40.00

6” SQ x 88” x .125” 784Q00 011164 50.00
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Independence™ Premium
8’ Length Panels • 3/4” SQ Pickets • 1” W x 1-1/2” H Rails

All gates listed are single swing and welded • Hinges included • Post Caps included • Panel screws are color matched and included

Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-1/2” SQ Ball Post Cap 009381 012634 0.50

2-1/2” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 009379 012635 0.13

Hardware

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Wall Mount Bracket 731P00 012628 0.20

Swivel Angle Bracket 730P00 012629 0.55

Post Mount for 2-1/2” SQ Post 009378 009915 1.00

Accessories

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3/4” Tri-Top Finial 009382 012630 0.25

3/4” Quad-Top Finial 009383 012631 0.25

3/4” Butterfl y Scroll 009384 012632 0.50

8’ Panel Circle Pack 009387 012633 4.18

Rail Notcher 009114 N/A 3.00

6 Pack of Replacement Screws 009385 010011 0.05

Touch Up

DESCRIPTION
PART NO.

BLACK

PART NO. 

BRONZE
WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Touch Up Paint Can 009124 009914 2.00









Ornamental Aluminum
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NOTES
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